Bus

Rail ICE 11

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Go to website

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

Libeck

Hamburg
K Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oidenburg = ;
Assen Bremen
Twalla 4
e Walfsburg
Osnabriick !
erland Hannover

fiinsters :
Atnher e anster Bielefeld

hoven
C Kassal

= tschland
BiiseslHarF Deutschlan

Siegen
Aac_he n--%Bonn £ Ct T 4
" efnnitz
! Koblenz .
Fran

-etzeblerg 1in Wisrzburg

Plzer

Nurriberg
Saarbricken

By
+.-— Ingolstadi 2
Freibura

B cE1

15:48

Koszal

Gorzaw
‘Wielkopalski

Zielona
Cotthus Gara

- Chasebuz

Liberec

Pardi

Cesko

Ceské
Bud®jovice

@ OpenStreetMap contributorgy;

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

22:14-20:43

22:14

22:14

2214

22:14-20:43

22:14

2214


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wiesbaden Hbf

Wednesday -
Mainz Hbf

Thursday 05:26
Worms Hbf

Friday -
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf Saturday -
Ulm Hbf Sunday -
Glinzburg .

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Wiesbaden Hbf

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Waren(Muritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

07:43-09:47

07:43-09:47

07:43-09:47

07:43-09:47

09:47

07:43-09:47

07:43-09:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Messe

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min

06:05-17:47

06:14-17:47

06:14-17:47

06:14-11:46

06:14-17:47

06:14-17:47

06:14-17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 7 min

03:03

03:02

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

09:26-14:46

09:26-14:46

09:26-14:46

09:26-14:46

14:46

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:26
Wiesbaden Hbf

Wednesday 05:26
Mainz Hbf

Thursday -
Worms Hbf

Friday 05:26
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf Saturday 05:26
Ulm Hbf Sunday 05:26
Glinzburg .

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Wiesbaden Hbf

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min
Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 09:16
Berlin Sidkreuz

Friday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Eisenach Hbf

Route info
Fulda Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 15

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Trip Duration: 8 hour 54 min
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf
Ulm Hbf
Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 53 min

03:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 49 min

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Stuttgart Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Stuttgart Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 17:11
Berlin Stidkreuz

Friday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Wirzburg Hbf

Route info
Aschaffenburg Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 11

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 8 min

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Berlin Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Berlin Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 19:20

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sud

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday -
Berlin Sidkreuz

Friday 17:11
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Eisenach Hbf

Route info
Fulda Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 14

Frankfurt(Main)Sad
Trip Duration: 10 hour 21 min
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

09:16

09:16

09:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

17:26

17:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 19:08
Berlin Stidkreuz

Friday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Wirzburg Hbf

Route info
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Messe

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Waren(Muritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

07:43-13:46

07:43-13:46

07:43-13:46

13:46

07:43-13:46

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 32 min

18:56

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Waren(Miritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min

08:46

08:46-14:46

08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

06:41-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min

05:42-17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

09:26-14:46

09:26

09:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20

19:19-19:20

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Minchen Hbf Rostock Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
16 StOpS Monday 11:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:21
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday 11:21
Waren(Miritz)

Thursday -
Berlin Hbf

Friday 11:21
Berlin Stidkreuz
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Saturday 1121
Leipzig Hbf Sunday 11:21
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Eisenach Hbf Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 16
Fulda

Trip Duration: 9 hour 52 min
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Minchen Hbf Rostock Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 05:26-11:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday 15:26
Waren(Miritz)

Thursday 05:26-15:26
Berlin Hbf

Friday 15:26
Berlin Stidkreuz
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Saturday B
Leipzig Hbf Sunday 11:21
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Eisenach Hbf Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 17
Fulda

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 34 min

18:56-19:20

19:20-18:56

19:20

19:20-18:56

19:20-18:56

19:20-18:56

22:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:26
Wiesbaden Hbf

Wednesday 05:26
Mainz Hbf

Thursday 05:26
Worms Hbf

Friday 05:26
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf Saturday 05:26
Ulm Hbf Sunday 05:26
Glinzburg .

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Wiesbaden Hbf

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig Messe

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

17:11

17:26-17:11

17:11-17:26

17:26

17:26-17:11

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

18 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig Messe

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Minchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Waren(Miritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

07:43

07:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Wiesbaden Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wiesbaden Hbf

Wednesday -
Mainz Hbf

Thursday 05:26
Worms Hbf

Friday -
Mannheim Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf Saturday -
Ulm Hbf Sunday -
Glinzburg .

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Wiesbaden Hbf

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday -
Ulm Hbf
Stuttgart Hbf Saturday 16:46
Mannheim Hbf Sunday 16:46
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route info
Fulda Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Eisenach Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 24 min

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 48 min

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

06:41-12:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Waren(Miritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

17:26

17:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Messe

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Waren(Muritz)

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

08:46-14:46

08:46-14:46

08:46-14:46

07:43-14:46

08:46-14:46

08:46-14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

03:03

03:20

03:20

03:32

03:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Rostock Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Rostock Hbf

Waren(Miritz)

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig Messe

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Rostock Hbf — MUinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Rostock Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26

05:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 6 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46

05:42-18:46

06:41-18:46

06:41-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Munchen Ost

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

05:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Kufstein — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Fulda

Eisenach Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 10 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

03:03

03:20

03:20

03:20

03:03

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Fulda

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 54 min

09:16-19:16

09:16-19:16

09:16-19:16

19:08-19:16

09:16-19:16

09:16-19:08

09:16-19:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday —
Berlin Stidkreuz

Friday —
Jaterbog
Leipzig Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday 19:16
Eisenach Hbf

Route info
Fulda Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 9

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min

ICE 11 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-11-3241192747-2653029752

